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Sections:
B & C

Chimney Hill South
Map Sheet(Properties with no acreage listed do not

have an inactive record in the Grand List.)

Combined acreage of both lots.
(Lot 21 is the parent parcel listed
in the active Grand List with a listed
acreage of 14 acres.)

Acreage of lot 21

Acreage of lot 20.1

7.1 Ac

6.9 Ac

14 Ac

20.1

21

Ac = Calculated, As = Surveyed
Acreage Symbols

5 As

5 As

11 Parcel Lines
Parcel Line - Common Ownership
Lot Subdivision
Land Hook (Common Ownership)
Private Right-of-Way
Private Road
Town Line
Match Line
20' Contour
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Block Number
Parcel Number
Active Parcel Acreage
Lot/Inactive Parcel Acreage
Sublot Number
Ortho Sheet Corners
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